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CODE 3645

IN THE FAMILY DIVISION
OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE

IN THE MATTER OF:
Case No.

bept. No.
MINOR CHILD: DOB:

PETITION FOR RELEASE OF RECORDS

Comes now ; an adult over eighteen (18) years

(person requesting)
of age, whose relationship to the minor is

{(relationship to minoxr)
petitions this Court for release of the Juvenile Court records

to specifically include the following:

and
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in the above captioned case to for the
(person/agency receiving records)

following reasons:

1.

Pursuant to NRS 62H.030, I assert that I am a person having a

legitimate interest in these juvenile records as follows:

Therefore, requests this Honorable Court issue an
{(person requesting)

Order releasing the Juvenile Court records in this case for my

inspection.

AFFIRMATION PURSUANT TO NRS 239B.03C

The undersigned does hereby affirm that the preceding document
does not contain the social security number of any person.

Dated this day of , 20

17/
/17
/77

17/
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In Pro Per/Signature of person requesting

I, ; being first duly sworn, deposes and says:
{person requesting)
That she/he has read the foregoing petition and knows the contents

thereof; that the same is true of her/his own knowledge, except as to
those matters herein stated on information and belief, and as to those

matters she/he believes to be true.

Signature of person requesting

Address

Phone Number
State of Nevada
County of Washoe
SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me

this ___day of , 20

NOTARY PUBLIC




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Code: 3860
Name:
Address:

Telephone:
Self-Represented Litigant

IN THE FAMILY DIVISION
OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE

, Case No.

Plaintiff / Petitioner / Joint Petitioner,
Dept. No.
VS.

Defendant / Respondent / Joint Petitioner.

/

REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION

I, , request that the
(Print your name)

that was filed on

(Name of the document to be submitted to the Court)

be submitted to the Court for decision.
(Date the document was filed with the Court)

This document does not contain the Social Security Number of any person.

Date: Signature:

Print Your Name:

REV 11/2014 ER 1 REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION
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CODE 3105

IN THE FAMILY DIVISION
OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE

IN THE MATTER OF:
Case No.

Dept. No.
A MINOR CHILD: DOB:

ORDER GRANTING PETITION FOR RELEASE OF RECORDS

The Court having considered the Petition for Release Records,
and good cause appearing,

It is hereby ORDERED that the Juvenile Court Records regarding

, may be released to

{3uvenile’s name) {person/agency receiving records)

pursuant to NRS 62H.030.

DATED this day of , 20

JUVENILE MASTER

DATED this  day of ;20

DISTRICT JUDGE
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