1	CODE 3645
2	
3	
4	
5	IN THE FAMILY DIVISION
6	OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
7	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE
8	
9	IN THE MATTER OF:
10	Case No.
11	MINOR CHILD: DOB: Dept. No.
12	
13	PETITION FOR RELEASE OF RECORDS
14	Comes now, an adult over eighteen (18) years
14 15	Comes now, an adult over eighteen (18) years (person requesting) of age, whose relationship to the minor isand
	Comes now, an adult over eighteen (18) years (person requesting) of age, whose relationship to the minor is and (relationship to minor) petitions this Court for release of the Juvenile Court records
15	of age, whose relationship to the minor is and (relationship to minor)
15 16	of age, whose relationship to the minor isand
15 16 17	of age, whose relationship to the minor isand
15 16 17 18	of age, whose relationship to the minor isand
15 16 17 18 19	of age, whose relationship to the minor isand
15 16 17 18 19 20	of age, whose relationship to the minor isand
15 16 17 18 19 20 21	of age, whose relationship to the minor isand
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22	of age, whose relationship to the minor isand
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	of age, whose relationship to the minor isand
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	of age, whose relationship to the minor isand
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	of age, whose relationship to the minor isand
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	of age, whose relationship to the minor isand

1	in the above captioned case to for the (person/agency receiving records)
2	following reasons:
3	1
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	Pursuant to NRS 62H.030, I assert that I am a person having a
9	legitimate interest in these juvenile records as follows:
10	
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	Therefore, requests this Honorable Court issue an
17	Order releasing the Juvenile Court records in this case for my
18	inspection.
19	AFFIRMATION PURSUANT TO NRS 239B.030
20	The undersigned does hereby affirm that the preceding document
21	does not contain the social security number of any person.
22	Dated this day of, 20
23	///
24	///
25	///
26	///
	-2-

1	In P	ro Per/Signature of person requesting
2	I,, being	g first duly sworn, deposes and says:
3	That she/he has read the foregoing	g petition and knows the contents
4	thereof; that the same is true of	her/his own knowledge, except as to
5	those matters herein stated on inf	formation and belief, and as to those
6	matters she/he believes to be true	2.
7		
8	Signatu	re of person requesting
9		Address
10		Address
11		
12		Phone Number
13	State of Nevada	
14	County of Washoe	
15	SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me	
16	this day of	, 20
17		
18	NOTARY PUBLIC	-
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		
		-3-

1	Code: 3860					
2	Name:					
3	Telephone:					
4	Self-Represented Litigant					
5	IN THE FAMILY DIVISION					
6	OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA					
7	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE					
8						
9						
10	Plaintiff / Petitioner / Joint Petitioner, Case No					
11	Dept. No					
12						
13	Defendant / Respondent / Joint Petitioner.					
14	/					
15	REQUEST FOR SUBMISSION					
16						
17	I,, request that the (Print your name)					
18						
19						
20	be submitted to the Court for decision.					
21	(Date the document was filed with the Court)					
22	This document does not contain the Social Security Number of any person.					
23						
24	Date: Signature:					
25	Print Your Name:					
26						
27						
28						
	REV 11/2014 ER 1 REQUEST FOR SUBMISSIO					

INDEX OF EXHIBITS

Exhibit Number	Number of Pages
Exhibit Description	
Exhibit Number	
Exhibit Description	
Exhibit Number Exhibit Description	Number of Pages
Exhibit Number Exhibit Description	Number of Pages
Exhibit Number Exhibit Description	Number of Pages
Exhibit Number	
Exhibit Number	
Exhibit Number	
Exhibit Number Exhibit Description	Number of Pages

Exhibit Cover Page

EXHIBIT NUMBER

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1	CODE 3105
2	
3	
4	IN THE FAMILY DIVISION
5	OF THE SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
6	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF WASHOE
7	IN THE MATTER OF:
8) Case No.
9	A MINOR CHILD: DOB:) Dept. No.
10	
11	ORDER GRANTING PETITION FOR RELEASE OF RECORDS
12	The Court having considered the Petition for Release Records,
13	and good cause appearing,
14	It is hereby ORDERED that the Juvenile Court Records regarding
15	(juvenile's name), may be released to (person/agency receiving records),
16	pursuant to NRS 62H.030.
17	
18	DATED this day of,20
19	
20	
21	JUVENILE MASTER
22	
23	DATED this day of,20
24	
25	
26	DISTRICT JUDGE
	- 4 -